
RESULTS
TRA Womens Open - Over 30

Adult Gymnastics British Championships 2022

Lilleshall National Sports Centre

27th - 28th August

1st Exercise/2nd Exercise

Bib
NOC
Code

Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rank Total

E
Score

T
Score

Age
Bonus

HD
Score

GBRLEVESQUE Kirsty560 40.6201.4 0.01

Brentwood Trampoline Club 6.9 0.0 46.000

86.920

15.900

16.000

13.500

13.420 0.39.800

9.700
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